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(nqswqdq alpha coefficient) 

(n74~1d7 item total correlation) 
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Alpha if 

Item 

Deleted 

.984 

.984 

384 

.984 

.9&4 

.984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

,984 

,984 

,984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

-984 

.984 

,984 

.984 

Corrected 

Item-Total 

Correlation 

.813 

.736 

.841 

.755 

-716 

.788 

.608 

.799 

.844 

.899 

.895 

.807 

.838 

.618 

.792 

.673 

.685 

.876 

.778 

.885 

.889 

.758 

.790 

-794 

,794 

Scale 

Variance if 

Item Deleted 

1478.1 16 

1479.01 3 

7476.593 

1490.097 

1490.921 

1479.799 

1496.069 

1476.047 

1482.1 79 

1470.654 

1466.672 

1492.254 

1478.033 

1503.333 

1485.495 

1503.361 

1496.323 

1467.137 

1488.397 

1477.495 

1475.482 

1484.1 79 

1479.523 

1480.507 

1 482.464 

Scale Mean 

if Item 

Deleted 

134.2333 

1 34.5667 

134.4000 

134.2000 

133.9000 

134.1667 

134.0000 

134.2333 

134.4000 

134.3667 

134.5000 

134.2333 

134.3667 

134.3333 

134.4333 

134.4667 

134.2333 

134.3667 

1 34.5000 

134.5667 

134.6333 

134.4000 

1 34.1 667 

133.9000 

1 34.1333 

Std. 

Deviation 

1.22990 

1.33735 

1.21343 

1.11880 

1.16264 

1.24106 

1.25258 

1.28475 

1.12495 

1.22428 

1.28654 

1.01483 

1.19578 

1.08543 

1.14269 

.99943 

1.11211 

1.30604 

1.11417 

1.14269 

1.16658 

1.21343 

1.24106 

1.22061 

1.18855 

A1 

A2 

A3 

A4 

A5 

A6 

A7 

A8 

A9 

A10 

A1 1 

A12 

813 

814 

B15 

B16 

B17 

B18 

B19 

B20 

B21 

822 

B23 

C24 

C25 

Mean 

3.2667 

2.9333 

3.1000 

3.3000 

3.6000 

3.3333 

3.5000 

3.2667 

3.1000 

3.1333 

3.0000 

3.2667 

3.1333 

3.1667 

3.0667 

3.0333 

3.2667 

3.1333 

3.0000 

2.9333 

2.8667 

3.1000 

3.3333 

3.6000 

3.3667 
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Reliability Coefficients 

N of Cases = 30 

N of Items - - 43 

Alpha - - .984 

Corrected 

Item-Total 

Correlation 

.730 

.639 

.810 

.761 

.722 

.699 

.697 

3 4 6  

-642 

.825 

.750 

.623 

.840 

.742 

-778 

.751 

.717 

.658 

C26 

C27 

C28 

C29 

C30 

C31 

C32 

D33 

034 

035 

D36 

D37 

D38 

D39 

D40 

041 

D42 

D43 

Alpha if 

l t8m 

Deleted 

.984 

384 

.984 

.984 

,984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

-984 

.984 

984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

.984 

,984 

.984 

.984 

Mean 

3.2667 

3.2333 

3.1667 

3.1333 

3.1000 

3.2667 

3.2000 

3.2000 

3.0000 

2.9667 

3.3000 

3.6333 

3.3000 

3.2000 

3.1333 

3.3000 

3.1333 

3.1667 

Scale 

Variance if 

Item Deleted 

1492.464 

1499.099 

1478.161 

1484.999 

1489.145 

1485.633 

1482.286 

1478.010 

1495.362 

1472.533 

1490.510 

1507.223 

1477.062 

1496.286 

1486.999 

1496.097 

1485.757 

1500.023 

Std. 

Deviation 

1.11211 

1.13512 

1.23409 

1.19578 

1.18467 

1.28475 

1.34933 

1.18613 

1.20344 

1.29943 

1.11880 

.99943 

1.20773 

1.03057 

1.13664 

1.02217 

1.25212 

1.08543 

Scale Mean 

if Item 

Deleted 

134.2333 

134.2667 

134.3333 

134.3667 

1 34.4000 

134.2333 

1 34.3000 

1 34.3000 

1 34 -5000 

134.5333 

134.2000 

133.8667 

134.2000 

134.3000 

134.3667 

134.2000 

134.3667 

134.3333 
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Item-Total Statistics 

Cronbach's 

Alpha if Item 

Deleted 

.971 

371 

.969 

.970 

-970 

.969 

,975 

.968 

.969 

.968 

.970 

,971 

.967 

Squared 

Multiple 

Correlation 

.948 

.953 

-948 

.909 

.904 

-957 

,898 

.957 

9 4 0  

.964 

-944 

.880 

.995 

a 1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

a9 

a10 

a1 1 

a12 

totall 1 

Scale 

Variance if 

Item Deleted 

157.057 

154.530 

154.589 

157.990 

157.066 

154.41 6 

161.878 

152.654 

157.509 

1 52.948 

154.654 

161.229 

154.441 

Scale Mean if 

Item Deleted 

38.7222 

39.0556 

38.8889 

38.6889 

38.3889 

38.6556 

38.4889 

38.7222 

38.8889 

38.8556 

38.9889 

38.7222 

38.8000 

Corrected 

Item-Total 

Correlation 

.790 

.800 

-890 

.842 

.841 

.a74 

-61 1 

,901 

.855 

.940 

.832 

,802 

.995 
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Item-Total Statistics 

Squared 

Multiple 

Correlation 

.972 

,813 

.930 

.814 

.941 

.931 

.932 

.941 

-9.4 1 

.913 

.751 

,997 

Corrected 

Item-Total 

Correlation 

.850 

.642 

.853 

.694 

.726 

.a84 

.825 

-858 

-859 

.817 

.731 

.992 

Cronbach's 

Alpha if Item 

Deleted 

.958 

,964 

.958 

.962 

.962 

.957 

.959 

-958 

.958 

,959 

.962 

,955 

Scale 

Variance if 

Item Deleted 

I 12.462 

119.073 

113.384 

119.31 1 

116.779 

109.591 

114.541 

113.281 

112.814 

112.915 

114.507 

1 11.826 

b13 

b14 

b15 

b16 

b17 

b18 

b19 

b20 

b2 1 

b22 

b23 

total22 

Scale Mean if 

ltem Deleted 

33.9212 

33.8879 

33.9879 

34.021 2 

33.7879 

33.921 2 

34.0545 

34.121 2 

34.1879 

33.9545 

33.721 2 

34.0333 
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Item-Total Statistics 

Cronbach's 

Alpha if Item 

Deleted 

.932 

.932 

.936 

.939 

.938 

.939 

.938 

.943 

,935 

.926 

Corrected 

Item-Total 

Correlation 

.850 

.841 

.760 

.678 

.715 

.698 

.723 

.619 

.785 

.959 

Scale 

Variance if 

Item Deleted 

77.214 

77.881 

80.542 

81.732 

79.666 

80.534 

80.1 97 

80.972 

76.574 

74.989 

c24 

c25 

c26 

c27 

c28 

c29 

c30 

c3 1 

c32 

total33 

Squared 

Multiple 

Correlation 

.846 

.906 

.786 

.702 

.692 

.721 

.731 

.690 

.809 

.947 

Scale Mean if 

ltem Deleted 

28.7963 

29.0296 

29.1296 

29.1630 

29.2296 

29.2630 

29.2963 

29.1296 

29.1963 

29.3333 
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Item-Total Statistics 

Squared 

Multiple 

Correlation 

.881 

.974 

.877 

-852 

,867 

.978 

.953 

.988 

,933 

.947 

.929 

.979 

Corrected 

Item-Total 

Correlation 

301  

.750 

.804 

,749 

,577 

.799 

.664 

,853 

.785 

.805 

-705 

-955 

d33 

d34 

d35 

d36 

d 37 

d38 

d39 

d40 

d4 1 

d42 

d43 

total44 

Cronbach's 

Alpha if Item 

Deleted 

.947 

.949 

.947 

.949 

-954 

.947 

-951 

.946 

.948 

.947 

.950 

.942 

Scale Mean if 

ltem Deleted 

35.1515 

35.351 5 

35.3848 

35.0515 

34.7182 

35.051 5 

35.1515 

35.21 82 

35.051 5 

35.2 182 

35.1848 

35.3333 

Scale 

Variance if 

Item Deleted 

103.435 

104.290 

101.440 

105.685 

111.016 

403.114 

108.839 

103.1 84 

106.569 

102.231 

907.1 57 

100.506 
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Case Processing Summary 

N Yo 

Valid 100.0 

Cases Excludeda .O 

Total 100.0 

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the procedure. 

Reliability Statistics 

Item Statistics 

Cronbach's Alpha 

.972 

Cronbach's Alpha Based on 

Standardized ltems 

-973 

a 1 

a2 

a3 . . 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

a9 

a10 

a1 I 

a1 2 

total1 I 

N of Items 

13 

Mean 

3.2667 

2.9333 

3.1000 

3.3000 

3.6000 

3.3333 

3.5000 

3.2667 

3.1000 

3.1 333 

3.0000 

3.2667 

3.1889 

Std. Deviation 

1.22990 

1.33735 

1.2 1343 

1.1 1880 

1.16264 

1.24106 

1.25258 

1.28475 

1.12495 

1.22428 

1.28654 

1.01483 

1 .I 0206 

N 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 
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Case Processing Summary 

1 Cases Valid I 30 I 100.0 

I Excludeda I 0 I .o 
I Total I 30 I 100.0 I 

- 

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the procedure. 

Reliability Statistics 

Cronbach's Alpha Based on 
Cronbach's Alpha 

Standardized l terns 

Item Statistics 

Mean 

3.1333 

3.1667 

3.0667 

3.0333 

3.2667 

3.1333 

3.0000 

2.9333 

2.8667 

3.1000 

3.3333 

1 3.0212 

Std. Deviation 

1.19578 

1.08543 

1.14269 

.99943 

1.11211 

1.30604 

1.11417 

1 .A4269 

1.16658 

1.21 343 

I .24106 

1.07159 
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Case Processing Summary 

1 cases Valid I 30 I 100.0 i 
I Excludeda I 0 I .O 

I I 
I Total I 30 I 100.0 I 
a. tistwise deletion based on all variables in the procedure. 

Reliability Statistics 

Cronbach's Alpha Based on 
Cronbach's Alpha 

Item Statistics 

c24 

c25 

c26 

c27 

c28 

c29 

c30 

c3 1 

total33 

Mean 

3.6000 

3.3667 

3.2667 

3.2333 

3.1 667 

3.1 333 

3.1000 

3.2667 

3.2000 

3.0630 

Std. Deviation 

1.22051 

1.18855 

1:11211 

1.13512 

1.23409 

1.19578 

1.18467 

1.28475 

1.34933 

1.23027 

N 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 
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Case Processing Summary 

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the procedure. 

Reliability Statistics 

Yo 

100.0 

.O 

100.0 

Cases Valid 

Excludeda 

Total 

Item Statistics 

N 

30 

0 

30 

N of Items 

12 

Cronbach's Alpha 

.952 

Cronbach's Alpha Based on 

Standardized ltems 

.952 

d33 

d34 

d35 

d36 

d37 

d38 

d39 

d40 

d4 1 

d42 

d43 

total44 

Mean 

3.2000 

3.0000 

2.9667 

3.3000 

3.6333 

3.3000 

3.2000 

3.1 333 

3.3000 

3.1 333 

3.1 667 

3.01 82 

Std. Deviation 0 1.20344 30 

1.29943 

1.11880 

.99943 

1.20773 

1.03057 

1 .I 3664 

1.022 17 

1.2521 2 

1.08543 

1 .I 6528 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 
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Reliability Statistics 

N of Items Cronbach's Alpha 
Cronbach's Alpha Based on 

Standardized Items 
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J I%TA 
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J 
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J 
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J 

J 

J 

J 

d 

4 1 1  0 0 0 . 6  d' 

15. nirGwui~mi~i~uu~~o~~oi~~n13~ 1 1 1 1 1 1  J 

63 

IOC 

1  

I 

GQ 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5, 

6 ,  

7. 

a. 

9. 

1  0. 

i i .  

12. 
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1 
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4 

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 1 1 1 1 1  

1 1 1 1 1 1  

5 

1 

1 

2 

r 

I 

n : u u w p ~ n @ i d o x i ~ ~  

3 

1 
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